www.ittcannon.com 202
Dimensions are shown in inches (millimeters).
Dimensions subject to change.
MIL-C-5015 Firewall Connectors                                                         MS-K
Performance and Material Specifications
MATERIALS
SERIES PREFIX
SERIES PREFIX

FINISHES MECHANICAL FEATURES
ELECTRICAL DATA
How to Order
Wall Mounting Receptacle
Part Number B K L M O R S T W
MS3100K8S-*†
MS3100K10SL-*†
MS3100K12S-*†
MS3100K14S-*†
MS3100K16S-*†
MS3100K16-*†
MS3100K18-*†
MS3100K20-*†
MS3100K22-*†
MS3100K24-*†
MS3100K28-*†
MS3100K32-*†
MS3100K36-*†
Part Number
MS3100K8S-*†
MS3100K10SL-*†
MS3100K12S-*†
MS3100K14S-*†
MS3100K16S-*†
MS3100K16-*†
MS3100K18-*†
MS3100K20-*†
MS3100K22-*†
MS3100K24-*†
MS3100K28-*†
MS3100K32-*†
MS3100K36-*†
A Thread V Thread
1/2-28UNEF-2A
5/8-24UNEF-2A
3/4-20UNEF-2A
7/8-20UNEF-2A
1-20UNEF-2A
1-20UNEF-2A
1-1/8-18UNEF-2A
1-1/4-18UNEF-2A
1-3/8-18UNEF-2A
1-1/2-18UNEF-2A
1-3/4-18UNS-2A
2-18UNS-2A
2-1/4-16UN-2A
1/2-28UNEF-2A
5/8-24UNEF-2A
5/8-24UNEF-2A
3/4-20UNEF-2A
7/8-20UNEF-2A
7/8-20UNEF-2A
1-20UNEF-2A
1-3/16-18UNEF-2A
1-3/16-18UNEF-2A
1-7/16-18UNEF-2A
1-7/16-18UNEF-2A
13/4-18UNS-2A
2-18UNS-2A
.375 (9.52)
.375 (9.52)
.375 (9.52)
.375 (9.52)
.375 (9.52)
.625 (15.88)
.625 (15.88)
.625 (15.88)
.625 (15.88)
.625 (15.88)
.625 (15.88)
.625 (15.88)
.625 (15.88)
.125 (3.18)